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“QUR STRENGTH IS OUR PEOPLE"

CAN YOU GET VALUE LIKE THIS
Priced $79.900, main floor family room &
fiplace. Large hvidin. room. Eat in kitchen,
large sunroom additon. Make me an
offer QUICK. Stewart Haddon. M3056

4 nedroom-backsplit, extra large kitchen, This 3 br. 2 storey beauty complete with 2
closets galore, 2 full bathrooms, with washrooms, eat in kitchen, formai living
dressing room, attractive living room, fire-  room and dinng room, fireplace, 'n. rec.
place in family room. Too many extras to  room, super landscaped lot, backing onto
list. Look for yourself. Piease call E. Alex- park. Call Bill Curme M3069
ander. M3088

WAYNE CASSON BiLL CURRIE

Wouldn't you just iove to be the owner of
this spacious 3 bedroom backsplit with
fimshed family rm., and exiwra level of
basement. Complete with super fenced
vard for those great BB.0O. days. Call
Margaret Boyd NOW M3064

This 4 level backsplit comes complete
with 3 brs., huge kitchen, living room, din
mg room, large family room, fireplace,
central vac., deck and fenced yard. Orly
M3082

Beaunfies the exterior of this spacious
four bedroom home. This 1500 plus sq. 1t
Launer home has a bnck fireplace & /
walkeuts. Only 574 300. Call Dave Ad

ALL THE COMFORTS
Approx. 1780 sq. ft. 3 bedrm. home with
family rm., spacious kitchen, 3 baths, Z
walkouts, redecorated & spotless, double
garage, 10875% Mrige. Lsted at
$84 500.00. Call Eva Gooding or Suzanne
Groom M305/

Main Street. Milton—-4 bedroom home,
hardwood floors throughout, possible se
cond floor apartment, $125,0000C. Call

Describes this 7 awrm,r home in Timberlea

Close 1o schools & shopping, large garage,
fireplace, very well kept. $82 50000 Call
M3020

$89 900.00. Cali Bill Curnie

Wayne Casson. M3011

COUNTRY CORNER

dison M3021 Dave Addison

SEMI $54,900.00

Located close to all amemmes, detached
garage, porch, eat in kitchen with pne
cupboards, separate dining rm., 3 bedrms.,
call Eva Gooding M3045

Jones in this escarpment home of approx.
4000 sq. ft. sitting on 1.7 acres of trees
and sporting, 5 bedrooms with separate
dining room & sep. fivirm. with fireplace,
fam. room with bar and lots more. | invite
you 0 see this prestigious home. Call
Stewart Haddon. M2113

@Walking your own 49 acres north of
Milton, 35 workable, 5 treed. Large brick
farmhouse. Listed at only $174,900.00. Ot
ers invited. Stewart Haddon. M2106

VALUE PLUS AT $73.000
Weli maintained 4 bedrm. backsplit, eat in
kitchen, 2 baths, fimshed rec. rm., pine
tnm, tastefully decorated, located on &
quiet court with 3 large fenced lot. Lall
Suzanne Groom or Eva Gooding.  M3079

With beautiful Georgian style home. For
mal din. rm. & living rm., huge Mbr. Fan-
1astic home for entertainers & family. Call
M3058

s what vou get with this charming 3 bed-
room country home, near 401 & Traflagar
Rd. Ser on 2% acres in Halton Hills,
M3008

Suzanne Groom. $89.900 00. Cal Dave Addison.
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PERFECT FAMILY HOME
A beautiful two storey, three bedroom
brick home with spcaciousness every
where. Complete with eatin kitchen and
walkout, family room with fireplace and
second walkout to attractive fenced land
scaped garden. A must 10 inspect. Please
call E. Alexander M3086

\deally located on % acre landscaped lot,
circular dnve, garden, frut trees, dble.
garage, J bedrms., spacious kitchen, fami-
ly rm., hooby rm., 2 fireplaces, 2 baths,
11%% Muge. Listed at $108,900.00. Call
tva Gooding. M3006

SUPER VACANT LAND
All of this 2 48 acre parcel can be yours at
a GREAT PRICE of $38500.00. Call
Margaret Boyd today for more informa
Lon. M3066
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BACKS ONTO PARKLAND
& Well taken care of, eat in kitchen with ex
tra cupboards, walkout to patio, fisished
 rec. rm., neutral tones thruout, 10.78%
Mige. Call Eva Gooding or Suzanne
= (Groom. M3052

According to your requirements, either
this colomial elevated ranch bungalow or a
% plan of your choice. This bungalow s very

spacious and s hsted at $102,000.G0. Call
# Eva Gooding. V3026

60 acres plus trout stream and natural
ponds. 1-3 bedroom plus 14 bedroom
home partally weoded property with 30
acres presently growing Crops
$184.909.00. Cell Wayne Casson.  MZ068

COME TO THE COUNTRY
7 storey, 4 bedrms., 1 acre tread lot, near
Mohawk Raceway, only $82,500.00. Call
Bill Currie. M3041

ONLY MINUTES TO am
This 2 acre parcel 1s a super location, for
computing to Toronto Area plus gives you
country living for more informauon, call
Margaret Boyd. M3035

RELAX BY THE POOL

Thic 4-bedrm. backsphit has all you neec ' ' :

Eat in kit liv. rm., din. rm., 2 4pce. baths $49,900

and finished rec. rm. To view call Suzanne J bedroom starter home, neas Milton Mall
. Call Bl Curne B

Groom M3077

PHI:EIJTUSHI
Barton Street property, large lot. close to
schools and shopping, 2 bedroom home
with possible 1 bedroom basement apar
ment, $65,900.00. Call Wayne Casson.

M3029

UNIQUE IN EVERY WAY
Backsplit, 2 bay windows, 2 car carage,
family room hes “pub” decor with fire
place, upgraded broadloom, many more
fine ‘eatures. $104,000.00. Brian Green
M3097

SUPER LOCATION
Plus a ravine lot, 3 br. sidehouse, 7 wash-
rooms, sep. dining room, fireplace in fiving
To view, call Bill Curnie. M2055

BROADENING YOUR HORIZONS

155 Plus seater church, centrally located,
J ponables, large parking lot, Champion
lot size 100 x 220, $229,000.00. Call Brian
Green

M3076

AFFORDABLE END UNIT
4 bedrooms, large L shaped lividin. room '
with walkout, eat in kit., rec. room. See i PREFER A CHARACTER HOME?
and make me an offer. Stewart Haddon Then look no further. This large bnck

M3UBU  charmer offers approx. 300 sq. ft of living

space plus approx. 1200 sq. . to fimsh as
you wish. With a lot 66 feet by 1/3 feet
and mice locaton, who could ask for more
To view, call Bill Currie M2055

TWO BAY WINDOWS PLUS
Separate dining room, 3 bedrooms, 3

SIW LOOK & PURCHASE
Attractive 2 storey, 3 br. home complete

End umit, 3 bedroom, two storey town
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with eat in kitchen, formal living and din-
ing room, finished rec. room, 2 fireplaces,

deck and pool. Call Bill Curne. M3078

house and a good location. Lall Margaret

Boyd now and find out how you can be

the owner of this immaculate home
MSDH

bathrooms, reclaimed bnck fireplace and
attached garage, $74,900.00. Call Dave Ad

dison. M3087

ﬂ ONTARIO ST.N,, MILTON 876-1156

This immaculate 4 br. home complete
with 2 washrooms, eat in kitchen, formal
living room and dining room, finished rec

rm & mature lot. Call Bill Curne.  M3089
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Tor. (416) 800-826-6390 This cosy 3 bedroom townhouse is a pes FOR LEASE—MAIN STREET
EVA GOODING §76-1641 fect starter home or reurement home. 2-1500 Sg. Ft. unis. M-] mnm*g with 10
SUZANNE GROOM B78-5281 MARGARET BOYD 8764434 DAVE ADDISON 878.7079 Features large eat in kitchen and finished per cent retail permitted. Call Bil I:Llﬂ'l.E |
STEWART HADDON 878-3574 BRIAN GREEN £78-0322 SANDI KINSALE 876-2567 family room. Priced to sell. Call Margares M206b
BONNIE WATSON 8649990 BILL CURRIE 8784944 PAULINE HOBBS 878-7747 r
WAYNE CASSON §75.0486 ILONA NICHOLSON 8549883 ELLEANOR ALEXANDER 853 0532 Boyd M302




